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MSU v. Arkansas - 11/9/2013

Results - MSU v. Arkansas Women
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AARK-AR1 1:43.24

Mayfield, Anna K 19 Daniels, Nikki M 20

White, Susanna W 20 Drolc, Nina 21

26.60 28.71 23.1324.80

AMOST-MV2 1:48.20

Holthoff, Megan A 20 Sander, Renata 22

Balzam, Roni 23 Myer, Shannon N 20

28.16 29.80 24.1926.05

BARK-AR3 1:48.42

Easterling, Sarah E 18 Banach, Julia 21

Golbek, Aubrey K 22 Monroe, Maddie J 19

28.19 30.31 23.6626.26

BMOST-MV4 1:50.64

Chesser, Emily R 19 Powers, Alyssa L 20

Simcox, Ibby N 19 Engelbrecht, Janke 22

28.40 30.96 24.3926.89

DARK-AR5 x1:52.08

Whitbeck, Lizzy S 21 McGovern, Erika M 19

Williams, Anna B 18 Porter, Rebekah S 19

29.41 31.15 25.1926.33

CARK-AR6 x1:53.84

Cox, Shelby L 21 Soderberg, Mary Margaret M 18

Harvey, Rebekah N 19 Milborn, Molly K 21

29.51 33.87 20.4130.05

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARK-AR 19Stoehr, Rachel E1 10:19.84

29.20 31.42 31.2431.64

31.20 31.24 30.95 31.24

31.11 31.06 31.04 30.91

30.79 31.06 31.02 31.13

31.36 31.48 31.15 29.60

ARK-AR 18Bates, Leia N2 10:30.62

29.17 31.51 31.5631.45

31.28 31.45 31.53 31.61

31.82 31.68 31.61 31.67

31.88 31.42 32.16 32.00

31.73 31.82 31.86 31.41

MOST-MV 20Snyder, Heather M3 10:32.96

29.27 31.41 31.6931.70

31.41 31.37 31.63 31.77

31.84 31.95 31.93 32.14

31.86 31.93 32.42 31.86

31.79 31.99 31.98 31.02

MOST-MV 21Van Rensburg, Suzanne4 10:35.46

29.57 31.52 31.8531.72

32.11 31.98 32.25 32.26

32.38 32.23 32.26 32.16

32.21 32.05 31.69 31.64

31.48 31.55 31.46 31.09

ARK-AR 19Kimmey, Jordan T5 10:43.64

29.58 31.65 32.4632.19

32.50 32.43 32.39 32.22

32.20 32.21 32.09 32.33

32.40 32.81 32.33 32.70

32.52 32.77 32.46 31.40

MOST-MV 18Etter, CeCe M6 10:53.53

29.19 32.01 32.3532.11

32.28 32.47 32.61 32.69

32.84 33.15 32.70 32.88

32.94 32.79 33.43 33.40

33.35 33.05 32.86 34.43

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARK-AR 19Mayfield, Anna K1 1:51.01

26.52 28.12 28.0928.28

ARK-AR 20Jordan, Lauren A2 1:52.25

26.83 28.48 28.4528.49

ARK-AR 18Soderberg, Mary Margaret M3 1:56.35

27.21 29.36 30.0929.69

MOST-MV 19Bump, Anna M4 1:58.69

26.89 30.02 30.6831.10

MOST-MV 21Molden, Hannah P5 1:59.00

27.90 30.04 30.2730.79

MOST-MV 20Myer, Shannon N6 1:59.84

27.58 30.26 30.7631.24

ARK-AR 21Milborn, Molly K7 x2:00.85

28.42 30.48 31.0230.93

MOST-MV 18Elsey, Shawna M8 x2:01.70

27.07 30.62 32.4131.60

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARK-AR 20Jordan, Lauren A1 57.99

28.32 29.67

ARK-AR 22Golbek, Aubrey K2 59.24

28.81 30.43

MOST-MV 19Chesser, Emily R3 59.88

29.01 30.87

ARK-AR 18Easterling, Sarah E4 59.96

29.17 30.79

MOST-MV 18Horozewski, Briana R5 1:00.81

29.81 31.00

MOST-MV 18Howell, Quincy V6 1:00.84

29.85 30.99

ARK-AR 21Kucherich, Julia A7 x1:00.85

30.24 30.61

MOST-MV 20Holthoff, Megan A8 x1:00.87

28.88 31.99

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MOST-MV 22Sander, Renata*1 1:04.79

30.53 34.26

ARK-AR 20White, Susanna W*1 1:04.79

30.94 33.85

ARK-AR 21Banach, Julia3 1:05.39

31.09 34.30

MOST-MV 20Powers, Alyssa L4 1:07.92

31.94 35.98

MOST-MV 18Pavel, Lauren M5 1:08.73

32.37 36.36

ARK-AR 19Monroe, Maddie J6 1:09.37

32.78 36.59

ARK-AR 18Williams, Anna B7 x1:11.12

33.37 37.75

MOST-MV 19Burroughs, Andi C--- X1:09.33

32.73 36.60

MOST-MV 20Gean, Olivia M--- X1:09.84

33.01 36.83

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MOST-MV 19Kiss, Dora1 2:03.78

28.20 31.39 32.4731.72

ARK-AR 21Menzel, Nicole M2 2:06.40

28.83 31.92 33.0932.56

ARK-AR 19Kearbey, Katie E3 2:07.99

29.30 32.73 33.1232.84

ARK-AR 19Harvey, Rebekah N4 2:08.76

29.74 32.61 32.9933.42

MOST-MV 23Balzam, Roni5 2:08.87

28.83 32.86 33.7433.44

MOST-MV 19Simcox, Ibby N6 2:09.13

29.69 33.34 32.9933.11

ARK-AR 19Kessler, Rachel R7 x2:09.29

30.09 33.24 33.0132.95

MOST-MV 18Amparano, Rebecca L8 x2:12.95

29.66 32.70 35.7034.89

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARK-AR 21Drolc, Nina1 24.26

ARK-AR 20Daniels, Nikki M2 24.77

MOST-MV 19Bump, Anna M3 24.79

ARK-AR 21Cox, Shelby L4 24.88

MOST-MV 20Myer, Shannon N5 24.99

MOST-MV 22Engelbrecht, Janke6 25.13

ARK-AR 21Whitbeck, Lizzy S7 x26.05

MOST-MV 21Reichard, Glory8 x27.46

 
#8  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ARK-AR 21Naylor, Kesha K1 295.72

ARK-AR 20Bartlett, Shelby M2 273.37

ARK-AR 20Clark, Meghan E3 254.47

ARK-AR 19Bortnick, Hannah E4 x245.62

ARK-AR 18Brion, Alyssa B5 x238.27

MOST-MV 18Privitera, Nina M6 220.75

ARK-AR 18Nelson, Samantha T7 x219.45

MOST-MV 21Conway, Lindsey8 208.65

MOST-MV 18Skiniotes, Alexis L9 201.60
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MSU v. Arkansas - 11/9/2013

Results - MSU v. Arkansas Women
 
#9  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARK-AR 20White, Susanna W1 51.25

24.95 26.30

ARK-AR 19Mayfield, Anna K2 52.40

25.66 26.74

MOST-MV 19Bump, Anna M3 54.16

26.17 27.99

MOST-MV 22Engelbrecht, Janke4 54.57

26.29 28.28

MOST-MV 19Simcox, Ibby N5 55.22

26.81 28.41

ARK-AR 21Menzel, Nicole M6 55.25

27.08 28.17

ARK-AR 21Milborn, Molly K7 x56.79

27.38 29.41

MOST-MV 19Frazier, Marisa E8 x56.91

27.47 29.44

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARK-AR 21Kucherich, Julia A1 2:05.63

30.73 31.58 31.3931.93

MOST-MV 18Horozewski, Briana R2 2:08.23

30.77 32.24 32.8132.41

ARK-AR 18Easterling, Sarah E3 2:10.88

30.49 33.15 33.7233.52

MOST-MV 19Chesser, Emily R4 2:11.54

30.58 32.61 34.3534.00

MOST-MV 20Holthoff, Megan A5 2:13.51

31.86 33.85 33.6234.18

ARK-AR 21Whitbeck, Lizzy S6 2:14.85

32.40 34.00 33.7934.66

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARK-AR 20Daniels, Nikki M1 2:17.92

31.50 35.55 35.2735.60

MOST-MV 22Sander, Renata2 2:22.22

32.60 36.42 36.8036.40

ARK-AR 18Soderberg, Mary Margaret M3 2:26.22

33.10 37.34 38.0837.70

MOST-MV 20Powers, Alyssa L4 2:27.29

33.34 37.66 38.3437.95

ARK-AR 19McGovern, Erika M5 2:27.37

33.24 37.55 38.0738.51

MOST-MV 19Burroughs, Andi C6 2:28.59

34.11 37.42 38.9338.13

MOST-MV 18Pavel, Lauren M7 x2:31.35

34.85 38.27 39.4438.79

ARK-AR 19Porter, Rebekah S8 x2:38.99

35.89 40.18 41.4941.43

 
#12  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARK-AR 20Jordan, Lauren A1 4:56.55

28.16 29.63 30.1129.93

30.11 30.18 30.18 30.10

29.26 28.89

MOST-MV 20Myer, Shannon N2 5:28.21

29.10 32.00 33.0132.44

33.32 33.59 33.79 33.98

34.09 32.89

ARK-AR 19Stoehr, Rachel E--- X5:06.26

28.96 30.93 30.8730.94

30.91 31.21 31.08 31.10

30.79 29.47

ARK-AR 18Bates, Leia N--- X5:15.47

29.02 31.86 32.1832.10

32.01 31.47 32.16 31.81

31.52 31.34

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARK-AR 19Monroe, Maddie J1 58.32

27.47 30.85

MOST-MV 19Simcox, Ibby N2 59.07

27.72 31.35

MOST-MV 19Chesser, Emily R3 1:00.36

28.09 32.27

MOST-MV 20Holthoff, Megan A4 1:01.37

28.71 32.66

MOST-MV 18Elsey, Shawna M5 x1:04.26

29.28 34.98

ARK-AR 21Drolc, Nina--- X59.03

28.72 30.31

ARK-AR 22Golbek, Aubrey K--- X59.07

27.94 31.13

ARK-AR 18Williams, Anna B--- X59.51

27.75 31.76

ARK-AR 19Harvey, Rebekah N--- X59.66

28.02 31.64

ARK-AR 21Milborn, Molly K--- X1:00.29

28.54 31.75

ARK-AR 21Cox, Shelby L--- X1:01.15

28.52 32.63

ARK-AR 21Whitbeck, Lizzy S--- X1:01.69

28.57 33.12

MOST-MV 20Gean, Olivia M--- X1:09.56

33.01 36.55

 
#14  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ARK-AR 21Naylor, Kesha K1 312.90

ARK-AR 20Bartlett, Shelby M2 276.60

ARK-AR 19Bortnick, Hannah E3 260.85

ARK-AR 20Clark, Meghan E4 x260.47

ARK-AR 18Brion, Alyssa B5 x248.10

ARK-AR 18Nelson, Samantha T6 x227.10

MOST-MV 18Privitera, Nina M7 186.52

MOST-MV 18Skiniotes, Alexis L8 177.52

 
#15  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARK-AR 21Kucherich, Julia A1 4:27.77

29.30 32.75 31.1733.08

39.86 39.13 31.82 30.66

MOST-MV 19Kiss, Dora2 4:31.23

28.12 31.65 33.3133.70

41.22 41.87 31.40 29.96

MOST-MV 18Etter, CeCe M3 4:34.74

29.63 33.23 33.8934.07

40.85 40.88 31.21 30.98

MOST-MV 18Horozewski, Briana R4 4:35.45

30.02 33.58 34.7635.38

38.34 39.26 32.61 31.50

MOST-MV 21Van Rensburg, Suzanne5 x4:45.43

30.68 34.91 36.5737.00

40.21 41.28 33.18 31.60

ARK-AR 21Menzel, Nicole M--- X4:30.71

29.91 32.96 34.4435.32

39.32 39.57 30.55 28.64

MOST-MV 18Amparano, Rebecca L--- X4:37.53

30.29 33.50 34.9736.03

40.31 40.28 31.98 30.17

ARK-AR 21Banach, Julia--- X4:40.68

29.42 33.59 36.8037.74

38.24 37.78 34.25 32.86

ARK-AR 19Kessler, Rachel R--- X4:42.62

30.71 33.50 35.3437.06

41.25 40.79 32.18 31.79

MOST-MV 23Balzam, Roni--- X4:44.43

29.22 34.15 37.0037.41

41.08 41.22 33.04 31.31

ARK-AR 19Kimmey, Jordan T--- X4:44.78

30.72 34.63 36.9537.32

41.59 41.58 31.95 30.04

ARK-AR 19Kearbey, Katie E--- X4:45.58

29.36 32.58 38.9838.52

39.68 41.31 33.76 31.39

MOST-MV 20Snyder, Heather M--- X4:48.06

30.73 35.49 37.2337.72

42.46 42.37 31.46 30.60

MOST-MV 18Howell, Quincy V--- X4:51.19

31.20 35.18 35.4935.88

44.13 44.31 33.11 31.89

MOST-MV 18Richards, Genny J--- X5:08.59

31.28 36.13 39.3640.42

47.14 45.98 34.68 33.60

 
#16  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AARK-AR1 1:34.33

White, Susanna W 20 Drolc, Nina 21

Monroe, Maddie J 19 Cox, Shelby L 21

23.62 22.97 24.0323.71
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Results - MSU v. Arkansas Women
(#16  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

BARK-AR2 1:38.14

Stoehr, Rachel E 19 Mayfield, Anna K 19

Jordan, Lauren A 20 Golbek, Aubrey K 22

25.20 24.25 24.3224.37

AMOST-MV3 1:40.64

Engelbrecht, Janke 22 Molden, Hannah P 21

Elsey, Shawna M 18 Sander, Renata 22

24.97 25.42 25.0525.20

CARK-AR4 x1:40.82

Daniels, Nikki M 20 Soderberg, Mary Margaret M 18

Harvey, Rebekah N 19 Porter, Rebekah S 19

24.60 25.37 25.0525.80

BMOST-MV5 1:42.74

Bump, Anna M 19 Frazier, Marisa E 19

Pavel, Lauren M 18 Reichard, Glory 21

25.03 25.42 26.5825.71

DARK-AR6 x1:44.46

Williams, Anna B 18 Bates, Leia N 18

Easterling, Sarah E 18 McGovern, Erika M 19

26.76 25.78 25.7126.21


